Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tosa Preschool Teacher
Classroom Assistant |l

Family Service Worker
Classroom Assistant Preschool
Classroom Assistant |l
Classroom Assistant Preschool
Classroom Assistant Preschool
Family Service Worker Yard Duty

Preschool Teacher

Classroom Assistant Il

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

$78,633
$31,314
$26,837
$22,287
$21,824
$21,498
$21,132
$10,156

$8,950

$3,434

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,151
$22,650
$13,169
$12,111
$21,012
$20,886
$11,788
$1,825
$0
$10,588



