Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tosa Preschool Teacher		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$78,633	\$22,151
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$31,314	\$22,650
Family Service Worker		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$26,837	\$13,169
Classroom Assistant Preschool		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$22,287	\$12,111
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$21,824	\$21,012
Classroom Assistant Preschool		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$21,498	\$20,886
Classroom Assistant Preschool		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$21,132	\$11,788
Family Service Worker	Yard Duty	Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$10,156	\$1,825
Preschool Teacher		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$8,950	\$0
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Preschool	\$3,434	\$10,588